
  

January 2020 

 

Bishops Southern Suburbs Bus Service 

 
In order to help parents alleviate their transport problems, Bishops offers a bus service at a 
reasonable rate. The school will be running a morning service only, as the afternoon runs 
have not proved to be economically viable. This service will be taken up by those booking 
for the whole term, and we will communicate the prospects of any other seats available on 
a casual basis.    
.  

 
Stop # Venue Time 

1 Steenberg Golf Estate (just inside gates) 06:30 

2 Uitsig Farm Stall 06:34 

3 Peddlars Restaurant 06:38 

4 Christ Church, Constantia 06:40 

5 Southern Cross Drive (just past Parish Rd) 06:45 

6 SARDA (Riding for the disabled) 06:45 

7 Avenue Bordeaux  on Rhodes Drive 06:50 

8 Kirstenbosch Drive (opp stone Church) 06:55 

9 College 07:30 

 
Please ensure that your son is at the bus stop 5 minutes before the time – any boys who 
are late need to be dropped off at the next bus stop rather than attempting to stop the bus.  

 
 
Cost per pupil per quarter    
 

Mornings  R1725 
 
 
If you would like to make use of this service, kindly fill in the attached form and return it to 
Sebastian Stemmett in the Transport Office as soon as possible.   
 
All enquiries should be directed to:  
 
Sebastian Stemmett at  sstemmett@bishops.org.za   
 
Tel: 021-659 1031      Fax: 021 659 1013 

 

mailto:sstemmett@bishops.org.za
mailto:sstemmett@bishops.org.za


Bishops Southern Suburbs Bus Service    Term 1 2020 

 
Please return the completed form to Sebastian Stemmett a.s.a.p. 
 
The charge will appear on your school account. 
 
 

 Son’s Name Grade House 

1  
 

  

2  
 

  

3  
 

  

 
 
Residential address  ..................................................................................................................................  
 
 ..................................................................................................................................................................  
 
 ..................................................................................................................................................................  
 
Mother’s name & surname   ...................................................................................................................  
 
Contact details:  
 
Home phone  ............................................................  Work phone  ...........................................................  
 
Cellphone   ....................................................  E-mail address .................................................................  
 
Father’s name & surname  .....................................................................................................................  
 
Contact details:  
 
Home phone   ........................................................... Work phone   ...........................................................   
 
Cellphone  .....................................................  E-mail address .................................................................  
 
Date Applied (Please apply via e – mail)................................................  
   
 
Return to Sebastian Stemmett: email sstemmett@bishops.org.za    
Phone (021) 659 1031/ Fax (021) 659 1013 
 
Please note: completing a bus form does not automatically guarantee your son a place on the bus. 
 

 

mailto:sstemmett@bishops.org.za
mailto:sstemmett@bishops.org.za

	BusService2020Schedule
	BusServiceForm2020

